UNIVERSITY OF

SOUTH DAKOTA

Dakota Dreams Career Exploration Camp Schedule

Sunday June 18

11:00-12:00.....cccccuvvvrrrvrveeennn. Check In and Camp Registration............ USD Dorm (TBD)
12:00-12:30...ccccccurrrrrrrrrennnnn. Parent/Guardian Lunch/Info Session .... Muenster University Center (MUC)
Parents/Guardians Depart

12:00-12:30...ccccccurrrrrrrrrennnnn. Campers Settle in Dorms with Counselors

12:30-1:15...ccciiiirrrrieeeeeeee. Camp MeEeting ....cccvvvvveeeeeeieieeeeeeeieiieennns Muenster University Center (MUC)
1:20-2:00.....ccieeeeeireeeeeee LUNCH o MUC

2:00-2:30. i Free time vvvvvveeee e, Dorm
2:30-4:00.ccccccccceiiiiiiiinnnnnns TeaM TiME.eeeiiiiiiieieeiieeeeeeeee e Delzell Education Bldg Room 117
4:00-5:30...cccciiiiiiiieeeeeee, Scavenger Hunt .......cccooevvvviieeniieeiinnnnn, Campus

5:30-6:15 i DINNEI civiiiiiiiiiiieee e MUC

6:30-8:00....ccccceveerieeeeeeenennn. Evening Activities & Ice Cream.............. Campus
8:00-8:30...cciiieiiicieeeeeeiieeees Camp Meeting....ccccceeeeiiiiviiieeeeeeeei, MUC
9:00-10:00....ccceieiereeiiiiiiiinenns QUIEt TIME .o Dorm

10:00 ..., Lights Out

Monday June 19

8:00-8:30...cciiieiicieeeeeeiieeees Camp Meeting....ccccceeeeiiiiviiieeeeeeeei, MUC
8:30-9:00....cccccevivrieeeeerneen. Breakfast ......cooocveeeeeeciiieee e MUC
9:15-10:30.ccuuivieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeenn, Career Pathway 1 .....ceeeeveveeiieiiiiiiiiinnnnn, Academic Buildings
10:45-12:00.....cccccvvvvvvvrreennnn. Career Pathway 2 .....eeeeeeeeeeiiieiiiiiiiiinnn, Academic Buildings
12:15-12:45.....ciieeeeee, LUNCR ettt MUC
1:00-2:15...cccoiiiirrrrreeeeeee. Career Pathway 3 .....vveeeeeeeeiiieiiiiiiiinnn, Academic Buildings
2:30-3:45. i, Career Pathway 4 ......ceeeevveeiiieiiiiiiiiennnn, Academic Buildings
4:00-4:45.....uueeeeeeieeeeees Team TiMe..ccoociieee e Delzell

5:00-5:30. i DINNEI ceiiiiiiiiiiiieie e MUC
5:30-6:00...ccccicuiiiiiniiinennnns Quiet Time/team meetings..........cc........ MUC
6:15-8:30.ccciiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiniinns Evening Activities ........ccccceeeeevnnnrnvvenneen. Off Campus/Campus
8:30-9:00.....cceeeiiieeeeeeeieees Camp Meeting....ccccceeeeiivvviiieeeeeeeei, MUC
9:00-10:00....ccceieiereeiiiiiiiinenns QUIEt TIME .o Dorm

10:00 ..., Lights Out



Tuesday June 20
7:45-8:00
8:00-8:30
Bus 1: Groups A and B
Bus 2: Groups Cand D

8:45-10:00
10:00-4:00
4:00-5:00
5:00-5:15
5:30-6:00
6:15-8:30
8:30-9:00

Wednesday June 21
8:00-8:30
8:30-9:00
9:15-10:30
10:45-12:00
12:15-12:45
1:00-2:15
2:30-3:45
4:00-4:45
5:00-5:30

Thursday June 22
8:00-8:30
8:30-9:00
9:15-10:30
10:45-12:00
12:15-12:45
1:00-3:00

3:15-4:00
4:00-5:00

Team Meeting
Breakfast .

Drive to Southeast Technical College

Return to USD

Unload buses

Dinner

Evening Activities
Camp Meeting
Quiet Time

Lights Out

Camp Meeting
Breakfast .

Lights Out

Camp Meeting
Breakfast .

Career Pathway 7
Career Pathway 8
Team Time
Quiet Time/team meetings
Evening Activities
Camp Meeting
Quiet Time

Business/Industry TOUF.........ccccvuvveeeeenns
Business/Industry TOUF.........ccccvuveeeeeenns

Team Time

Pack and Clean

Check Out

Academic Buildings
Academic Buildings

Academic Buildings
Academic Buildings
Delzell

Off Campus

Off Campus

Delzell

Sanford Coyote Sport Center,
Dome Club



